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AERIKO
AGAPI
UNIQUE
NAFPARIS
BLUESCAPE
HURRICANE
LYGEIA
NEPHELE
INCENTIVE
AMFITRITI
ADRIFT
SAGITTARIUS

SOUKOU

Time Limits class SPORT (SP)

'2ABBA T'EQPI'IOY 2023' SINGLE HANDED
OAANHPO-OAEBEZ-OAAHPO
IoTionAoikog ‘OpIAog Melpalng
22/4/2023 - 22/4/2023

Time Limits class SPORT (SP)

GRE-
1956
GRE-
1515
GRE-
1786
GRE-
1745
GRE-
1351
GRE-
49814
GRE-
1224
GRE-
3033
GRE-
3156
GRE-
1929
GRE-
1287
GRE-
49320
GRE-
4136

>KOPAIAHZ EMMANOYHA

APT'YPOINOYAOZ IQANNHZ

TOMAPAZ XAPANAMINOZ

XABATZOINOYAOZ
MANATIQTHZ

2YMNOYPAZ NIKOZ

XPHZTAPAX AAEZANAPOZ

©EOAQPOY NIKOAAOZ

2KAABOZ IQANNHZ

TXAPOYXHZ AKHZ

ANE=ANAPAKHZ >TEAIOZ

MAPAZKOYAAZ ZQKPATHZ

XPIZTOOYANAKHZ
MEQPIIOZ

MMIAIPHZ ZAXAPIAZ
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I0P HANSE 400e

NOPF DUFOUR 40E

NAOEFK ' VK-40

0P OCEANIS 38
Cruiser

IOP DEI O_CEANIS 361
Clippr

NAOEFK ' GIN FIZZ

SEANATK SU_N ODYSSEY
32i

I0P FIRST 30E

I0P CARTER 33

NOTK BAVARIA 31

NOD GIBSEA 312

NOEF FIRST 30

SEANATK | KELT 5.50

SP_1
SP_1
SP_1
SP_1
SP_1
SP_1
SP_1
SP_2
SP_2
SP_2
SP_2
SP_2

SP_2

542,5
553,7
561,6
584,8
605,2
607,9
626,0
636,7
645,8
656,3
664,3
672,0

783,9
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06:55:55

07:04:30

07:10:34

07:28:21

07:43:59

07:46:03

07:59:56

08:08:08

08:15:07

08:23:10

08:29:18

08:35:12

10:00:59
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